The LED Integrated fixture with internal driver is used
for general illumination for homes, offices, restaurants,
hotels, malls, buses, trains, warehouses, parking lots,
or wherever accent lighting is required.
DIMENSIONS CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES COMMON TECHNICAL DATA
• Energy savings up to70%
• No infrared rays, no ultraviolet radiation. and no thermal

FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DEW Series LED Linkable Linear
Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
DEW Series LED Linkable Linear
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Model Number Housing Length Wattage Color Lumens Input Voltage
DEW-10W600 Aluminum & Plastic 24” 10W 3000K-5000K 1250 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-10W900 Aluminum & Plastic 36” 10W 3000K-5000K 1250 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-12W1200 Aluminum & Plastic 48” 12W 3000K-5000K 1500 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-15W1200 Aluminum & Plastic 48” 15W 3000K-5000K 1875 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-18W1200 Aluminum & Plastic 48” 18W 3000K-5000K 2250 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-22W1200 Aluminum & Plastic 48” 22W 3000K-5000K 2750 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-22W1500 Aluminum & Plastic 60” 22W 3000K-5000K 2750 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-31W1800 Aluminum & Plastic 72” 31W 3000K-5000K 3875 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-31W2400 Aluminum & Plastic 96” 31W 3000K-5000K 3875 AC100-277V/100-347V
DEW-40W2400 Aluminum & Plastic 96” 40W 3000K-5000K 5000 AC100-277V/100-347V
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Retrofit Procedure:
1. Turn OFF power to the fixture at the breaker panel before installation.
2. Fix power wire and clips to the ceiling or wall